

BID TABULATION												
BID NO: 203119												
RFB - 472-84585 Kollmeyer Edge Water Addition												
BASIS OF AWARD			PRADO CONSTRUCTION, LLC		CORNEJO & SONS LLC		CONSPEC INC		APAC KANSAS INC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Kollmeyer Edge Water Addition Ph 4												
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
1. Maintain Existing BMPs												
2. Grading, Easement	1.00	LS	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$3,200.00000	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00000	\$4,500.00
3. Signing	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$1,439.00000	\$1,439.00	\$1,439.00000	\$1,439.00	\$1,439.00000	\$1,439.00	\$1,439.00000	\$1,439.00
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00
5. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00000	\$20,000.00	\$38,000.00000	\$38,000.00	\$18,800.00000	\$18,800.00	\$11,250.00000	\$11,250.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00
6. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$1,685.00000	\$1,685.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00000	\$6,000.00
7. Excavation	1,724.00	CY	\$6.00000	\$10,344.00	\$8.00000	\$13,792.00	\$6.00000	\$10,344.00	\$8.00000	\$13,792.00	\$4.50000	\$7,758.00
8. Fill, Compacted (95% Density)	65.00	CY	\$2.00000	\$130.00	\$3.00000	\$195.00	\$6.00000	\$390.00	\$2.50000	\$162.50	\$1.00000	\$65.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	4,730.00	SY	\$17.79000	\$84,146.70	\$18.25000	\$86,322.50	\$18.00000	\$85,140.00	\$17.00000	\$80,410.00	\$17.00000	\$80,410.00
9. AC Pavement 5" (3" Bit Base)												
10. Crushed Rock Base 5", Reinforced	5,917.00	SY	\$7.00000	\$41,419.00	\$6.75000	\$39,939.75	\$7.00000	\$41,419.00	\$8.50000	\$50,294.50	\$6.00000	\$35,502.00
11. Concrete Pavement (VG) 7" (Reinf)	92.00	SY	\$45.00000	\$4,140.00	\$55.00000	\$5,060.00	\$52.00000	\$4,784.00	\$48.00000	\$4,416.00	\$56.00000	\$5,152.00
12. Concrete C & G, Type 2 (3-5/8" RL & 1-1/2")	2,802.00	LF	\$9.00000	\$25,218.00	\$10.00000	\$28,020.00	\$10.00000	\$28,020.00	\$12.00000	\$33,624.00	\$9.00000	\$25,218.00
13. Concrete Curb, Mono Edge (6-5/8" & 1-1/2")	60.00	LF	\$2.00000	\$120.00	\$3.00000	\$180.00	\$3.00000	\$180.00	\$4.00000	\$240.00	\$5.00000	\$300.00
14. Inlet Adjusted	6.00	EA	\$300.00000	\$1,800.00	\$1,150.00000	\$6,900.00	\$400.00000	\$2,400.00	\$1,150.00000	\$6,900.00	\$400.00000	\$2,400.00
15. Inlet Hookup	6.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$3,000.00	\$425.00000	\$2,550.00	\$400.00000	\$2,400.00	\$450.00000	\$2,700.00	\$475.00000	\$2,850.00
16. Concrete Sidewalk 4"	3,954.00	SF	\$3.00000	\$11,862.00	\$3.75000	\$14,827.50	\$3.00000	\$11,862.00	\$3.50000	\$13,839.00	\$2.50000	\$9,885.00
17. MH Adjusted, SS	4.00	EA	\$800.00000	\$3,200.00	\$475.00000	\$1,900.00	\$500.00000	\$2,000.00	\$475.00000	\$1,900.00	\$400.00000	\$1,600.00
18. Valve Box Adjusted	1.00	EA	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$175.00000	\$175.00	\$92.00000	\$92.00	\$175.00000	\$175.00	\$175.00000	\$175.00
19. Inlet Underdrain	126.00	LF	\$10.00000	\$1,260.00	\$12.00000	\$1,512.00	\$15.00000	\$1,890.00	\$12.00000	\$1,512.00	\$17.00000	\$2,142.00
20. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	2,861.00	LF	\$0.70000	\$2,002.70	\$0.80000	\$2,288.80	\$0.50000	\$1,430.50	\$0.80000	\$2,288.80	\$0.80000	\$2,288.80
21. BMP, Curb Inlet Protection	6.00	EA	\$50.00000	\$300.00	\$65.00000	\$390.00	\$0.50000	\$3.00	\$65.00000	\$390.00	\$65.00000	\$390.00
22. BMP, Ditch Check	1.00	EA	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$120.00000	\$120.00	\$0.50000	\$0.50	\$120.00000	\$120.00	\$120.00000	\$120.00
		Kollmeyer Edge Water Addition Ph 4 SubTotal	\$32,552.49000	\$219,742.40	\$58,169.55000	\$259,811.55	\$29,687.50000	\$220,529.00	\$29,690.30000	\$239,902.80	\$25,492.80000	\$199,994.80
		Grand Total	\$32,552.49000	\$219,742.40	\$58,169.55000	\$259,811.55	\$29,687.50000	\$220,529.00	\$29,690.30000	\$239,902.80	\$25,492.80000	\$199,994.80

BID WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE